02-10-95P03:16 RCVD

After recording return to grantee herein. Until a change is requested send all tax statements to grantee herein.

Vol. 7 Page KEY TITLE NO. K-47532 ESCROW NO. 27-22601 TAX ACCT. NO. 130192 MAP #

GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS:

JIM L.	TURNER			
POBC	X 343	Address of Sacratic		
GILCHR	IST, OR	97737	:	

WARRANTY DEED -- STATUTORY FORM
(INDIVIDUAL or CORPORATION)

BOB L. MOORE and JANET K. MOORE Grantor,

conveys and warrants to:

JIM L. TURNER, an individual, Grantee,

the following described real property free of encumbrances except as specifically set forth herein:

SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.

The true consideration for this conveyance is \$5,700.00. However, if the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or other value given or promised, such other property or value was part of the/the whole of the (indicate which) consideration.

If grantor is a corporation, this has been signed by authority of the Board of Directors.

Dated this 27 day of January	, 19 <u>95</u> .
GRANTOR (S):	
BOB L. MOORE	*
JANEK K. MOORE	

STATE OF OREGON, County of (1) Continuo)88.

This instrument was acknowledged before me on January 2774, 19 95, by BOB L. MOORE and JANET K. MOORE

Mong Janus Milles

January Public for Oregon

My commission expires: 2.2696



STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF MUTNOMAH 35.

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFOREME ON JANUARY 302. 1995 BY BOB L. MOORE

**EMMOTH JUNE 11.

NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREYON

OFFICIAL SEAL
KENNITH G. WALTER
MOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 008579
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 15, 1995

LOT 2 IN BLOCK 19 SECOND ADDITION TO RIVER PINE ESTATES, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK SUBJECT TO:

- 1. ALL EASEMENTS OF ANY TYPE OR NATURE FOR THE TRANSMISSION OR DISTRIBUTIONS OF WATER.
- 2. RESERVATIONS AS CONTAINED IN DEED RECORDED MARCH 28, 1951 IN VOLUME 246, PAGE 165, DEED RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.
- 3. RIGHT OF WAY, DATED JUNE 23, 1972, AND RECORDED JUNE 23, 1972 IN VOLUME M72, PAGE 6813, DEED RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.
- 4. BUILDING AND USE RESTRICTIONS FOR SECOND ADDITION TO RIVER PINE ESTATES DATED JUNE 23, 1972 AND RECORDED JUNE 23, 1972 IN VOLUME M72, PAGE 6815, DEED RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.
- 5. RESERVATIONS AND RESTRICTIONS CONTAINED IN THE DEDICATION AND SHOWN ON THE PLAT SECOND ADDITION TO RIVER PINE ESTATES.

	Of OREGO	ON: COUNTY (OF KLAMATH:	SS.			
Filed of	d for record at Feb	request of	Klamast				
		A.D.,	at 3	County Ti	tle Co	the	10th
FEE	¢25.00	01	Deeds		On Proc	and duly recorded in	da Vol. MOE da
	\$35.00			Be	rnetha G. Let	sch c	
					By Qa	Leve Mu	rk '
			Parkers, Sayder, State of the S		the transactions in the public way is an increase or an increase of the contract of the contra	7.00	undere_

Pages 3 and 4 are for your records. Check with the	te Prothonotary of the County for proper use of this form in that County
PARTIES	propos oze of this fights in that County
Debtor name (last name first if individual) and mailing address	FRANCING STATEMENT
Andersch Home Furnishings Inc	Uniform Commercial Code form UCC-1 MAPORTANT — Please read instructions on
3815 S. 6th Street	Cities No. (4)
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Filing Me. (stamped by filing officer): Date, Time, Filing Office (stamped by filing officer)
	2–10–95
Debtor name (last name first if individual) and mailing address:	
일시를 했다고 한다고 하고 하는 것을 다니다.	M95/2995
그렇게 관계되어 된 지점 시에서 항공하라지요 사진 나	
	This Financing Statement is presented for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code, and is to be filed with the (check applicable box):
Debtor name (last name first if individual) and mailing address:	-1
<u> - [설팅 취임 발표를 보고 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.</u>	Secretary of the Commonwealth.
를 통통하면 화작되었다. 첫레크라크로 유통 하는 보고 하는	Prothonotary of County.
	Cashy
7	Humber of Additional Shoets (if any):
Secured Party(ies) name(s) (last name first if individual) and address for	Optional Special Identification (Max. 10 characters):
security interest information: Pennsylvania House, Inc. a wholly owned subsidiary of Ladd	COLATERAL
Furniture, Inc.	Identify collateral by item and/or type:
137 North 10th Street	All of the Debtor's right, title and interest in and
Lewisburg, PA 17837	and and inventory
Assignee(s) of Secured Party name(s) (last name first if individual) and address for security interest information:	and other goods sold by teh Secured Party to the
to security interest miormation:	Debtor, all accounts, instruments, general intangibles and chattel paper, and all products and proceeds
그래픽 있는 그리는 보인 경험 보이 그는 그는 이번 그 밤이다.	
	Schedule A attached hereto and made a part hereof.
2a	THE SECURITY INTEREST SUPPLIES
Special Types of Parties (check if applicable):	THE SECURITY INTEREST EVIDENCED HEREBY IS A PURCHASE MONEY SECURITY INTEREST.
☐ The terms "Debtor" and "Secured Party" mean "Lessee" and "Lessor." respectively.	
"Lessor," respectively.	to each using a desired) Products of the collateral are also covered
The terms "Debtor" and "Secured Party" mean "Consignee" and "Consignor" respectively.	Identify related real estate, if applicable. The collaboration or includes debut and applicable.
"Consignor," respectively.	i croke Arowell Ox to be Oxomit ou —
Debtor is a Transmitting Utility.	b. goods which are or are to become fortunes on -
3	c. minerals or the like (including oil and gas) as extracted on —
SECURED PARTY SIGNATURE(S)	 d. accounts resulting from the sale of minorals or the like (including oil and gas) at the well-lead or minehead on —
This statement is filed with only the Secured Party's signature to perfect	the following real estate:
" Consider in Consideral (Lineck applicable Dox(es)) —	Street Address:
a. a acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate structure of the	Described at Book of (check one) Deeds Mortgages, at Page(s)
·	County. Uniform Parcel Identifier
b. as to which the filling has tapsed.	Described on Additional Sheet.
c. already subject to a security interest in another county in Pennsylvania –	Name of record owner (required only if no Debtor has an interest of record):
when the colleteral was moved to this county. when the Debtor's residence or place of business was moved to	DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S)
this county.	Debtor Signature(s):
d. already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction -	a distant
when the collateral was moved to Pennsylvania.	Toppour Willander the resident
when the Debter's location was moved to Pennsylvania	1a
e. LXI which is proceeds of the collisional described in black a	Id
9, if purchased with cash proceeds and not adopted the proceeds in block	1b Edmond W. Andersch, President
original financing statement).	RETURN RECEIPT TO:
Secured Party Signature(s)	
(required only if box(es) is checked above):	Prentice Hall Legal & Financial Service
在基金企业等等的 自由制度的特殊的。这是实现,这种创度。	13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Pennsylvania House, Inc.	West Trenton, NJ 08628
Milwy. Mull	
The state of the s	kg 문항 발표를 맞는 바람이 있는 사람들이 하는 것이 나를 보고 있다.
・	
STANDARD FORM — FORM UCC-1	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
Approved by Secretary of Commonwealth of Dogge Appril	
FILI	NG OFFICE ORIGINAL
	E — This page will not be returned by the Department of State.

SCHEDULE A

DESCRIPTION OF COLLATERAL

Debtor:

Secured Party:

Andersch Home Furnishings, Inc. 3815 W. 6th Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Attn: Edmond W. Andersch

Pennsylvania House, Inc. 137 North 10th Street Lewisburg, PA 17837 Attn: Joseph F. Reidy

All of the Debtor's right, title and interest in and to the following, wherever located (the "Collateral"):

- (a) all inventory and other goods consisting of Pennsylvania House furniture and accessories, (collectively, the "Inventory"), together with all point of purchase and advertising materials, catalogs, tabloids, signage podiums, swatches of cloth, fabric samples and other goods supplied to the Debtor by the Secured Party
- (b) any and all accounts, instruments, general intangibles or chattel paper generated by sales, transfers, exchanges or other dispositions of any Inventory by the Debtor;
 - (c) all returned and repossessed Inventory;
- (d) any claim against any third party concerning the Inventory or any of the other Collateral;
- (e) all books and records relating to any of the foregoing; and
- (f) any and all products and proceeds of any of the foregoing (including without limitation, insurance proceeds paid or payable as a result of loss or damage to the Inventory), whether classified under the Uniform Commercial Code as in effect in any applicable jurisdiction as accounts, inventory, equipment, farm products, consumer goods, goods, fixtures, instruments, documents or general

ANDERSCH HOME FURNISHINGS, INC.

By: Copping De Since of the Title: Faculty of

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath

Filed for record at request of:

Prentice Hall Legal & Financial on this 10th day of Feb A.D., 19 05 at 3:42 o'clock P M. and duly recorded in Vol. M95 of Mortgages Page 2995 Bernetha G. Letsch County Clerk

By Quellen Mullendor

Fee, \$ 10.00/Non Stan \$10.00

PARTIES PARTIES	FINANCING STATEMENT
Debtor name (last name first if individual) and mailing address:	Uniform Commercial Code Form UCC-1
그 않는 살림이 살아 많아. 그는 것은 것은 그 그들 회난 동안 그림에게 살아 집에 되었다. 그는 것 같아요 그는	IMPORTANT — Please read instructions on
ndersch Lifestyles, Inc. 60 NE 3rd Street	Filian Ma (charged by Man of South
	Filing No. (stamped by King officer): Date, Time, Filing Office (stamped by King officer):
nd, OR 97701	
	2-10-95
er name (last name first if individual) and mailing address:	1
	M95/2997
	D7J/477/
	This Financing Statement is presented for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code, and is to
tor name (last name first if individual) and mailing address:	
Light (Red inglis ince it herapereal and incimal generally	Secretary of the Commonwealth.
	Profitonotary ofCounty.
	real estate records ofCounty.
11	Humber of Additional Sheets (if any):
med Party(ies) name(s) (last name first if individual) and address to	II Carles I Carriel I I and Carrie and an Action of the Control of
ites rangues) tames (ast name ast a morrous) and socress to fity interest information Pennsylvania House, Inc.	COLLATERAL
wholly owned subsidiary of Ladd	Identify collateral by item and/or type:
niture, Inc.	All of the Debtor's right, title and interest in an
North 10th Street	to the following, wherever located: all inventory
visburg, PA 17837	to the lollowing, wherever located: all inventory
	and other goods sold by the Secured Party to the
ignee(s) of Secured Party name(s) (last name first if individual) and address	s Debtor, all accounts, instruments, general intancib
Security interest information:	and chartel paper, and all products and proceeds
	thereof, all as more particularly described on
的复数等有加引起的人的主义的特殊的 法允许	Schedule A attached hereto and made a part hereof.
2a	THE THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY IS A PHRENCH OF
ecial Types of Parties (check if applicable):	MONEY SECURITY INTEREST.
野性 되는 문항은 사항이 그 나는 나를 보냈다. 이 경기를	
The terms "Debtor" and "Secured Party" mean "Lessee" and	check only if desired) Products of the collateral are also covered
essor," respectively.	
The terms "Debtor" and "Secured Party" mean "Consignee" and	identify related real estate, if applicable. The collateral is, or includes (check appropriate box(es)) -
onsignor," respectively.	
	b. goods which are or are to become fixtures on -
Debtor is a Transmitting Utility.	C. minerals or the Bice (including oil and gas) as extracted on —
Andrew Despit Alexandria	d. accounts resulting from the sale of minorals or the like (including oil and gas) at the well
SECURED PARTY SIGNATURE(S)	or minetead on —
is statement is filed with only the Secured Party's signature to perfect	the following real estate:
is statement is filed with only the Secured Party's signature to perfect security interest in collateral (check applicable box(es)) —	Street Address:
<u>그들</u> 만 이 생각이 나는 그러워 요즘를 만족되었다. 유소리, 한번 이번 하는 건축을 모르는 나는	Described at: Book of (check one) Deeds Mortgages, at Page(s)
acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate structure of the Debtor.	forCounty. Uniform Parcel Identifier
	Described on Additional Sheet
as to which the filing has lapsed.	Name of record owner (required only if no Debtor has an interest of record):
aiready subject to a security interest in another county in Pennsylvania -	Make at lactic series (required this si in branch has sit site est or record).
when the collateral was moved to this county.	DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S)
when the Debtor's residence or place of business was moved to	
this county.	Debtor Signature(s):
already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction —	
	1
when the collateral was moved to Pennsylvania.	a strain and the state of the s
when the Debtor's location was moved to Pennsylvania.	12 Telmond Miladelle
XI which is proceeds of the collateral described in block 9, in which a	
security interest was previously perfected (also describe proceeds in block	1b Edmond W. Andersch, President
9, if purchased with cash proceeds and not adequately described on the original financing statement).	RETURN RECEPT TO:
Office money occurrent.	The state of the s
Socured Party Signature(s)	
(required only if box(es) is checked above):	Prentice Hall Legal & Financial Services
	P.O. Box 77132
nnsylvania, House, Inc.	West Trenton, NJ 08628
MISTATULE A THIS A A STORE	
Ma / Marie	
n M. ()	***
aux. Milli	
aux. Milli	
aux. Milli	

SCHEDULE A

DESCRIPTION OF COLLATERAL

Debtor:

Secured Party:

Andersch Lifestyles, Inc. 660 NE 3rd Street Bend, OR 97701 Attn: Edmond W. Andersch

Pennsylvania House, Inc. 137 North 10th Street Lewisburg, PA 17837 Attn: Joseph F. Reidy

All of the Debtor's right, title and interest in and to the following, wherever located (the "Collateral"):

- (a) all inventory and other goods consisting of Pennsylvania House furniture and accessories, (collectively, the "Inventory"), together with all point of purchase and advertising materials, catalogs, tabloids, signage podiums, swatches of cloth, fabric samples and other goods supplied to the Debtor by the Secured Party
- (b) any and all accounts, instruments, general intangibles or chattel paper generated by sales, transfers, exchanges or other dispositions of any Inventory by the Debtor;
 - (c) all returned and repossessed Inventory;
- (d) any claim against any third party concerning the Inventory or any of the other Collateral;
- (e) all books and records relating to any of the foregoing;
- (f) any and all products and proceeds of any of the foregoing (including without limitation, insurance proceeds paid or payable as a result of loss or damage to the Inventory), whether classified under the Uniform Commercial Code as in effect in any applicable jurisdiction as accounts, inventory, equipment, farm products, consumer goods, goods, fixtures, instruments, documents or general intangibles.

STATE OF OREGON.
County of Klamath ss.

Filed for record at request of:

Prentice Hall Legal & Financial
on this 10th day of Feb A.D., 19 95
at 3:42 o'clock P M. and duly recorded
in Vol. M95 of Mortgages Page 2997
Bernetha G. Letsch County Clerk
By Quality Mullendow
Fee, \$ 10.00/Non Stan \$10.00

ANDERSCH LIFESTYLES, INC.

Two - The

Title: Hank

$ \cup $	477-18-RO39	MBER SA. AGE Last Birth (Yests) 71	Phylli hday 56 Under	Carrier and the second of the second	OCO	THPLACE (CIR. and	t sex Female Sur or Femilia	Februar	74 1885
	Yes KING	HOSPITAL CITY	Dead Dead	9a PL	CE OF DEAT	M (Chart sole as	41	1 switner	
· ·	1804 Bir	oh	and number)	OC.		Hime K Deceden OR LEICATION OF	DEATH	me (Seecify)	OUNTY OF DEATH
2	10a. DECEDENT'S USUAL (Give kind of work don Do not use relied)	OCCUPATION - e during most of working	Into Killin O	F BUSINESS MOUSTRY	Klomat	h Falls	ATUS Married	•	
3	Homemaker	1136. COUNTY	Ow	n Home		Married	ic-iyi	Charles	
	Oregon 13e. INSIDE CITY 131. 2	Klamath	KI	amath Falls		1804 B	(rch	1	
	OXYee Dino 9	7601 Specia	lly Ho or Yes - it y an. Puerto Rican, fy	HISPANIC ORNIN) THIS PANIC CORNING THIS PANI		American Indian Millia, etc. (Several)		16 DECEDENT'S	THE PROPERTY AND
. manageres l	ir father name list Rueben S. A	nderson	i is morner Tami	NAME high markship	Bifz?		1	NAME AND INCOME	Cortege (1 4 or 3 s) 2
DISPOSITION	De METHOD OF DISPOSE	TION X Mausoleum	20h PLACE (OF DISPOSITION (Name o	emil Compley, C	ematory, or 20th	Unarles	Hood - Sp	ouse
7	Donation Other (So.	ecily)	Haven	of Rest Mau	oleum riai Go	rdens	Klamath	Folle C	Pagan
	Joll !	26		216 LICENSE NUMBE 107 Licenseer	Ete	rnal Hill	8 Funer	al Home	-
	A DATE FILED (Month, De	FFR no 10	OC .		4711 24 REG	Highway 39	Klamath	Falls, Orag	n 97603
	DID HOSPITAL REPRES	ENTATIVE MAKE REQUE	CEST FOR ANATOM	ICAL GIFT CONSENT?	7 7 WAS	CALCY F	Kenno	dy	
10	Properties				Uv	£5 LIMO	() ***		
11	8:45 a. M	28. WAS MEDICAL EXA	MINER NOTIFIED		31a TIME CI	TO BE COMPL	ETED ONLY BY	MEDICAL EXAMINATION	f A
CERTIFIER	To the best of my knowle due to the cause(s) and e	dge, death occurred at manner stated.	the time, date, pla	CE and	22 On the b				
	DATE SIGNED (Month, D.	6 / De	no-	M.D.	Signatur	e data place and	dult to the car	1981 and manner	ig Bulen) es desista dest Antenà
					DATE SE	NED (Month, Dey.	Veen	Q	MATY
14	Blake Berve	n M.D. 2816	Clauses	fman4 1/1	h Fall	s. Oregon	97601	***************************************	
WHICH GAVE	计支持数据 化环戊烷		THE CENTIFICATION	PO OF Print)					
IMAEDIATE CAUSE STATING THE UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	IMMEDIATE CAUSE IENTE T (a)		LIV T	IDA AND RELI GO NOT OTHER	mede at dym	o op Carreca	.Z. !	م مما	t teresen smeet
CUSE LIST	DUE TO, OR AS A CON		A57H	1711	<u> </u>	$\frac{1}{1}$	[WELL	impro	Definition services
CAUSE OF PAR	DUE TO, OR AS A CON								Aller man
15	OTHER SIGNIFICANT CO	ONDITIONS - y death but not resulting a	in the underlying ca	use given in PART 1.	27. Old Editor	cho was contribute	38 Airte	OPSY 20 0 110	a purpose transferring
16	-NU -70	me (UNIV 416 TIME		S) No	1.7 Probably	C) Yes 3		The Das
7	Matural Pendin	mined	Year) HIJUN	AT WORK?	AIR DESCA	BE THEM MERINY	OCCUMAND		
	Suicide Manne Homicide Legel	414 PLACE OF building etc	HUURY - At home	M Cives ONo	411 LOCATE	ON IStreet and Mu	moer or Burst	Route Humber, Cit	7 Or Trans Riches
RESE	RVED FOR REGISTRAR'S	USE	si summer e e gir Billion de de de de Billion de de de de						
The state of the s							*		
Page 1	THIS IS A TRUE A REGISTERED AT T	ND EXACT REPRO	RIGINAL-VIT	THE DOCUMENT	COPY				44
	REGISTERED AT T	UE OFFICE OF TH	IE KLAMATH	COUNTY REGISTR	AR.		_		OSPAN)
	DATE ISSUED:	FEB 09	1005		<u>=</u> ,	Cours	et Be	alus /	1
PARTER						COUN	HET BALLEY TY REGISTRA		(S OREGON
white September 1	ES O WOOD	1804 BIF	CH ST	KLAMATH FAL	LS, O	8. 97601	COUNTY, OR	ŒGON	Non-me
				-10181-AVOIDE HISTO	बः शास्त्राम् अ	TA'L TOP		6' a. 3892	2
ATE OF OREGON:	COUNTY OF	KLAMATH:	SS.						
ed for record at rec	quest of	Mount	ain Tirl	Le Co _ o'clock _P			_ the		